Arabesque International Festival (B)

Baden-Baden,
Germany
25 Jul 2009, Colts 1 year

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: LA KARAT
Colour:

Owner: Lasahr
Arabians

Name: MARJAN
ALBIDAYER
Colour:

Owner: Marjan
Syndicate

Name: MASDAR
MONISCIONE
Colour:

Owner: El Capitan
Ranch Arabians

Name: MARSHAN
Colour:
Owner: Sax

Name: ALAAN
Colour:
Owner: Sax
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